30/50/60W LED FLOOD LIGHT
LCFLD-60W-50W-30W-CCT-MK-U
1 855 464-4007     |     ledco.ca     |     info@ledco.ca
DESCRIPTION
Explore our advanced 昀氀oodlight, specially designed for outdoor
applications such as schools, stadiums, shopping plazas, and
parking lots. Its sleek, rectangular design, with a crisp black
昀椀nish, not only provides optimal brightness but also adds a
touch of elegance to any environment. This LED 昀氀oodlight
offers exceptional 昀氀exibility with adjustable color temperature
options of 3000K, 4000K, or 5000K, as well as variable power
settings of 30W, 50W, and 60W. With a light output capacity
ranging from 4,500 to 8,400 lumens and an exceptional lifespan
estimated at 50,000 hours, it ensures reliable performance and
ef昀椀ciency for a variety of outdoor lighting needs.
Model
LCFLD-60W-50W-30W-CCT-MK-U
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
• Slim & Compact LED Flood Light with Tempered
Glass Lens.
• IP65 Wet Location rated with operating temperature
range of -30˚C ~ + 450C.
• Field Selectable (CCT 3000K, 4000K & 5000K) and
wattage of 30, 50 and 60W.
• Ef昀椀cacy of upto 140 lm/W.
• 120-347V LED Auto-Sensing driver with Photocell.
• CRI>80, L70 @ 50,000 Hrs.
Wattage
(W)
30-50-60
selector
Ef昀椀ciency
(Lm/W)
Input
Voltage (V)
150
Lumen CRI
4500-
7000-
8400
120-347
Color temperature
(K)
3000-4000-5000
selector
≥80
Standard
UL/FCC/RoHS
L
L1
WW1
H
L W H L1 W1
9.21” 7.68” 2.28” 8.70” 6.42”
30/50/60W LED FLOOD LIGHT
LCFLD-60W-50W-30W-CCT-MK-U
1 855 464-4007     |     ledco.ca     |     info@ledco.ca
POLAR CANDELA